
A	Pacemaker	and	a	Sidecar	Aktieris	Saraksts	(Cast)
Carole	Laure https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/carole-laure-461399/movies
Jean	Lapointe https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jean-lapointe-3172993/movies
Guy	L'Ã‰cuyer https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/guy-l%27%C3%A9cuyer-3121890/movies
Francine	Grimaldi https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/francine-grimaldi-64775323/movies
AndrÃ©	Forcier https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/andr%C3%A9-forcier-2847761/movies
JP	Bergeron https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jp-bergeron-3168997/movies
Sophie	ClÃ©ment https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/sophie-cl%C3%A9ment-3490887/movies
Madeleine	Chartrand https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/madeleine-chartrand-63798711/movies
FranÃ§oise	Berd https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/fran%C3%A7oise-berd-3086401/movies
Jacques	Marcotte https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jacques-marcotte-3159481/movies
Roger	Turcotte https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/roger-turcotte-3439512/movies
Ã‰lise	Varo https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%C3%A9lise-varo-3587961/movies
Anne-Marie	Ducharme https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/anne-marie-ducharme-2850855/movies
Germaine	Lemyre https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/germaine-lemyre-17521740/movies
J.	LÃ©o	Gagnon https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/j.-l%C3%A9o-gagnon-3156818/movies
Louise	Gagnon https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/louise-gagnon-3263745/movies
Marcel	Fournier https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/marcel-fournier-3288952/movies
Jean-Pierre	PichÃ© https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jean-pierre-pich%C3%A9-124258555/movies
Jean	Dansereau https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jean-dansereau-3171546/movies
Jean-Pierre	Saulnier https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jean-pierre-saulnier-3169745/movies
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